mult comp
cm
SPECIFICATIONS:
1. Capacitance Tolerance: ±10 %
2. Temperature Characteristic: Y5P±10 %
4. Operating Temperature: -25 ~ +85°C
5. Dissipation Factor: Y5P Tan < 2.5%
6. Insulation Resistance (IR), @ 25°C: 10,000 Megohm Minimum or (200 Megohm) x ( µF value) whichever is smaller.
7. Dielectric Strength: 2.5 times the rated WVDC
8. Testing Parameters: 1KHz ± 20 %, 1.0Vrms ± 0.2Vrms
9. Capacitance has nonlinear temperature coefficient.
Multicomp Type
Capacitance Voltage
(VDC)
T (Max.) D (Max.)
(mm)
C11B101K2AS5L  100pF
C11B121K2AS5L  120pF
C11B151K2AS5L  150pF
C11B181K2AS5L  180pF
C11B221K2AS5L  220pF
C11B271K2AS5L  270pF
C11B331K2AS5L  330pF
C11B391K2AS5L  390pF
C11B471K2AS5L  470pF
C11B561K2AS5L  560pF
C11B681K2AS5L  680pF
C11B821K2AS5L  820pF
C11B102K2AS5L 1000pF
C11B122K2AS5L 1200pF
C11B152K2AS5L 1500pF
C11B182K2AS5L 1800pF
C11B222K2AS5L 2200pF
C11B272K2AS5L 2700pF
C11B332K2AS5L 3300pF 7.5
C11B392K2AS5L 3900pF
C11B472K2AS5L 4700pF
C11B562K2AS5L 5600pF
C11B682K2AS5L 6800pF
C11B102K2HS5L 1000pF 6.5
C11B152K2HS5L  1500pF   7.5
C11B222K2HS5L  2200pF   8.5
C11B332K2HS5L  3300pF
C11B472K2HS5L  4700pF
C11B682K2HS5L  6800pF   13
C11B103K2HS5L 0.01uF 15
3.5
4.0
100V
500V
5.5
6.5
8.5
10.5
10.5
No.